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Rarking fs basecd on objective data only, Only those Bscheols that subimitted ther
edleges that fulilled the following criteris wars considensd eigible for partication In the rn

DNP

| 205

208
3
212
207
s
DNP

Alkesh Dinesh Mady Institute for Financial and Management Studies,
Mumbai

Trident School of
Bhubaneswar

Sehool of Management, Bahra University, Solan

NIMT Inatitute of Management, Kotputl

Faculty of Management Science, Shrl Ram Murti Smarak College of
Enginearing and Technology, Bareilly

Department of Management Studies, Easwari Englneering College,
Chennai

NIMT Institute of Hospital and Pharma Management, Greater Noida

Department of Management Studies (MBA], SNS College of Technology,
Coimbatore

K.5. College of fogy - MBA, Tirsch el
IBMR Business Schoal, Gurugram

Faculty of Management Studies, The M. 5. University of Baroda,
Vadodara

Schaol of
Teonia Institute of Advanced Studies, New Delhi

Sohool of Managemant Studies, Sangam University, Bhilwara
Amity Business School, Lucknow

Department of Management Studies and Research Center, BM.S. Col-
lege of Engineering, Bengalur

Departmant of Management Studies, CMR Institute af Technology,
Bengaluru

Sri Ramakrishna Arts and Science College, Colmbatore

Tearthanker Mat Institute of & - College
of Management, Moradabad

Heritage Business School, Kolkata
.M. Patel Institute of Ganpat L
Chandigarh School of Business, Ihanjeri, Mahall

Department of Management Studies, Velalar Collega of Engineering and
Technology, Erode -

School Of Management Studies, Bannari Amman Institute of Tuchnal-
gy, Erode

School of & NSHM Campus,
Durgapur

Department of MBA, CMR College of Engineering and Technology,
Hyd

Jaipur School of Business, JECRC Univarsity, Jaipur

Bharativa Vidya Bhavan Institute of Management Science, Kolkata

Tilak Raj Chadha Institute of Management & Technology, Yamuna Nagar
College of Arts & Science,

Trident Acad of

4

of
Coimbatore
GNVS Institute of Management, Mumbai
Hindusthan Cellege of Arts and Selence, Coimbatore
jahree Institute of hinal Bareilly
IES's Management College and Research Centre, Mumbai

while adding the parameter-wiss soore. DNP = Did Mot Participate
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Maharashira
Odisha
Himachal Pradesh
Rajasthan
Uittar Pradash
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pracesh

Tamil Hadu

Tl Nl
Haryana
Gugarat

Kammaka

Dighi
Rajzsshan
Uttar Pradesh
Kamataka

Karnataka
Tamil Madu
Uttar Fradesh
West Bengal
Gujarst
Punjat
Tamil Nodu
Tarmil Nedu
‘Wast Bengal

Talangana
Ralasthan
‘Wzt Bengsdl
Maryana
Tamil Nadu
Maharashira
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Uttar Pradesh
Maharashira
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North
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5135
5131

513.0
5129
5124
519
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5114
114
510.7
5104
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5021
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018
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